ASSEMBLY SPONSORS OF CAMERA BILL
simonj@NYASSEMBLY.GOV;  Joann Simon
sepulvedal@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Luis Sepulveda
mageew@NYASSEMBLY.GOV;  Bill Magee
Donna Lupardo; LUPARDOD@NYASSEMBLY.GOV  
jonesb@NYASSEMBLY.GOV;   billy Jones
Alicia Hyndman (hyndmana@assembly.state.ny.us); 
hevesia@NYASSEMBLY.GOV;  Alan Hevesi
engles@NYASSEMBLY.GOV;  Steve Englebright
delarosac@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Carmen DeLaRosa
cookv@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Vivian cook
buchwaldd@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; David Buchwald
taylora@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Al Taylor
aubryj@NYASSEMBLY.GOV;  Jeff Aubry
stirpea@NYASSEMBLY.GOV;  Albert Stirpe
barrettd@NYASSEMBLY.GOV  Didi Barrett
dursoa@NYASSEMBLY.GOV;     Anthony D’Urso
riveraj@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Jose Rivera
blakem@NYASSEMBLY.GOV ;   Michael Blake
glickd@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Deborah Glick
harrisp@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Pamela Harris
ortizf@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Felix Ortiz
mosleyw@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Walter Mosely
Fred Thiele (thielef@assembly.state.ny.us); Fred Thiele
dendekkerm@NYASSEMBLY.GOV;  Michael DenDekker
mcdonaldj@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; John McDonald
paulina@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Amy Paulin
woernerc@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Carrie Woerner
Kimberly Jean-Pierre (jeank@assembly.state.ny.us); 
Pamela Hunter (hunterp@assembly.state.ny.us); 
Harry Bronson (bronsonh@assembly.state.ny.us); 
James Skoufis (Skoufisj@assembly.state.ny.us); 
fahyp@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Patricia Fahy
ramosp@NYASSEMBLY.GOV;  Pedro Ramos
pichardov@NYASSEMBLY.GOV;  Victor Pichardo
Marcos Crespo (crespom@assembly.state.ny.us); 
gottfriedr@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Richard Gottfried
arroyoc@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Carmen Arroyo
millermg@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Michael MIller
David McDonough (mcdonoughd@assembly.state.ny.us); 
cusickm@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Michael Cusick
jennea@NYASSEMBLY.GOV;  
galefs@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; Sandy Galef
weprind@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; David Weprin
MAGNARW@NYASSEMBLY.GOV; William Magnarelli
SENATE SPONSORS OF CAMERA BILL
· Catherine Young  cyoung@nysenate.gov 
· Joseph Addabbo  addabbo@nysenate.gov 
· Fred Akshar   akshar@nysenate.gov 
· John Bonacic  bonacic@nysenate.gov 
· Phil Boyle  pboyle@nysenate.gov 
· Richard Funke  funke@nysenate.gov 
· Pamela Helming  helming@nysenate.gov 
· Kathy Marchione marchione@nysenate.gov 
· Terrence Murphy  murphy@nysenate.gov 
· John O’Mara omara@nysenate.gov 
· Jose Peralta  jperalta@nysenate.gov 
· Patricia Ritchie  ritchie@nysenate.gov 
· Diane Savino  savino@nysenate.gov 
· Jim Tedisco   tedisco@nysenate.gov 
· [bookmark: _GoBack]David Valesky   valesky@nysenate.gov 
